Startnummer

VY (Leer)
V¥ Street +2000
140
100
105
139
120
137
103
¥ Street -2000
51
52
50
96
76
90
80
53
95
89
99
73
55
97
V¥ Street -1600
10
45

ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2013 8. Juni lIz

Fahrer

Doppelreiter Josef
Taferner Gerald
Schwab Dietmar
Halper Michael

Dostal Lukas
Druschowitz Roland
Druschowitz Natascha

Mayer Patrick
Harrer Helmut
Ogris Stephan
Luttenberger Wolfgang
Ostermann Klaus
Perhofer Andreas
Heidenbauer Erwin
Szekely Thomas
Schreckliche Swen
Haberler Alexander
Grabner Stefan
Schauperl Gernot
Kahr Harald
Szekely Karl

Hahn Florian
Zemann Thomas
Hans Werner
Reinisch Markus
Pronneg Manfred

Stosch Annette Theresa

Zemann Karl
Schauperl Karl Heinz
Doppelreiter Benjamin

ST
ST
NO

ST
ST

ST

Verein

RTK

MSC St. Veit Klagenfurt

Auto Schwab Racing
Korbel Racing Team

Mayer Motorsport
KDW-Motorsport

Mayer Motorsport
KDW-Motorsport
SRC-Austria

Opel MSC Weiz
ASV Bruck/L
KDW-Motorsport
KHR Motorsport

Schauperl-PS

ASV Bruck/L
Ruggine Corse
ASV-Bruck
Waffenschmiede.at
Renault Ertl-Pronneg

Waffenschmiede.at

SKH Classic
RTK

Fahrzeug

Gruppe: Street

Gruppe

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 Street +2000

Audi

Audi S3

Ford Focus RS
Subaru Impreza
BMW

BMW 728/7G

Honda Civic TypeR
Renault Clio Sport RS
Renault Clio Sport
Honda Civic TypeR
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206 RC

Opel Astra OPC

VW Golf GTI

Renault Clio Sport RS
Opel Calibra 16V
Opel Astra OPC

VW Golf Syncro

VW Passat

VW Golf GTI

Fiat Panda

VW Polo GTI
Honda CRX
Toyota Prius
Renault Twingo
Toyota Prius

VW Polo GTI

VW Kéfer 1303S
Mitsubishi Carisma

Street +2000
Street +2000
Street +2000
Street +2000
Street +2000
Street +2000

Street -2000
Street -2000
Street -2000
Street -2000
Street -2000
Street -2000
Street -2000
Street -2000
Street -2000
Street -2000
Street -2000
Street -2000
Street -2000
Street -2000

Street -1600
Street -1600
Street -1600
Street -1600
Street -1600
Street -1600
Street -1600
Street -1600
Street -1600

Lauf 1
sek.

01:03.350
01:03.630
01:05.850
01:05.680
01:06.810
01:17.180
01:19.710

01:06.500
01:06.140
01:06.450
01:06.910
01:08.490
01:09.130
01:07.210
01:08.640
01:08.850
01:08.850
01:10.000
01:10.150
01:12.060
01:11.520

01:08.570
01:09.550
01:09.040
£ 01:10.680
01:10.830
01:13.660
01:12.800
01:13.860
01:24.890

Strafe
sek.

02.000
02.000

02.000

02.000

L1+Strafe

01:03.350
01:03.630
01:05.850
01:05.680
01:06.810
01:17.180
01:19.710

01:06.500
01:06.140
01:06.450
01:06.910
01:08.490
01:09.130
01:07.210
01:10.640
01:10.850
01:08.850
01:10.000
01:10.150
01:14.060
01:11.520

01:08.570
01:09.550
01:11.040
01:10.680
01:10.830
01:13.660
01:12.800
01:13.860

Strafe
sek.

06.000

04.000

L2+Strafe

01:03.870
01:03.440
01:05.290
01:05.580
01:06.100
01:14.560
01:19.590

01:05.680
01:14.060
01:06.800
01:07.070
01:07.560
01:07.850
01:07.390
01:08.300
01:07.770
01:09.290
01:09.170
01:09.400
01:10.910
01:10.630

01:08.240
01:08.330
01:09.230
01:09.800
01:14.120
01:11.120
01:12.800
01:13.730

01:24.890 22.000 01:43.670

Lauf 3
sek.

01:03.030
01:04.190
01:04.730
01:04.880
01:05.970
01:14.950
01:17.810

01:05.760
01:05.450
01:06.710
01:06.900
01:06.440
01:06.460
01:07.240
01:07.320
01:08.370
01:08.630
01:09.900
59:59.599
01:10.920
01:11.730

01:08.710
01:08.600
01:08.150
01:09.480
01:11.960
01:12.560
01:11.720
01:13.070
01:20.440

Strafe
sek.

02.000

02.000

L3+Strafe Gesamtzeit

Best 2
01:03.030 02:06.380
01:04.190 02:07.070
01:04.730 02:10.020
01:04.880 02:10.460
01:05.970 02:12.070
01:14.950 02:29.510
01:17.810  02:37.400
01:05.760 02:11.440
01:05.450 02:11.590
01:06.710 02:13.160
01:06.900 02:13.810
01:06.440 02:14.000
01:06.460 02:14.310
01:09.240 02:14.600
01:07.320 02:15.620
01:08.370 02:16.140
01:08.630 02:17.480
01:09.900 02:19.070
59:59.599  02:19.550
01:10.920 02:21.830
01:11.730 02:22.150
01:10.710 02:16.810
01:08.600 02:16.930
01:08.150 02:17.380
01:09.480 02:19.280
01:11.960 02:22.790
01:12.560 02:23.680
01:11.720 02:24.520
01:13.070  02:26.800
01:20.440 02:45.330



